
SEMBRA
300/400/600

FERTILIZER SPREADER



SEMBRA
300/400/600

DISTRIBUIDOR DE FERTILIZANTES

Dosage adjustment with graduated scale

Versions:
Side distribution kit for orchard

Stainless steel disc and launchers

U.V Protected Polyethylene conical body

Curved round tube frame

Stirrer for limestone and similar products

Adjustable launchers to suit the
application range

Distribution range from 07 to 16m

SAE 90 oil-plated bevel gearbox

720rpm disc rotation

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Model SEMBRA 300-P

300

450

1000

78

1115

1100

1100

1100

400

600

540

85

1248

1105

1105

1105

600

900

540

96

1380

1170

1170

1170

Volumetric capacity (l)

Load capacity (kg)

PTO rotation (rpm)

Weight (kg)

Height (mm)

Lenght (mm)

Width (mm)

Minimal Hydraulic lift capacity (kg)

SEMBRA 400-P SEMBRA 600-P

*Weight and dimensions may vary depending on the product version.
Project changes may occur without prior notice.

*Merely illustrative images

Rod. Estadual SP-147, 41 - 13.974-905 - Itapira/SP
incomagri@incomagri.com.br

(19) 3843-9900 @incomagri

www.incomagri.com.br

Sembra is an effective and versatile fertilizer spreader providing 
a uniform distribution of fertilizers, seeds and lime.

Dosage adjustment with graduated scale

Sembra 300 with gearbox exclusive
for 1000rpm power take-off tractorsStainless steel doser with regulation to

direct the flow of product in the disc

Eccentric Stirrer with bearing: Prevents
breakage of granules and seeds


