

FERTILIZER SPREADER

Incomagri SEMBRA 300/400/600



DISTRIBUIDOR DE FERTILIZANTES

SEMBRA 300/400/600

Sembra is an effective and versatile fertilizer spreader providing a uniform distribution of fertilizers, seeds and lime.







- U.V Protected Polyethylene conical body
- Curved round tube frame
- Stainless steel doser with regulation to direct the flow of product in the disc
- Eccentric Stirrer with bearing: Prevents breakage of granules and seeds
- Stirrer for limestone and similar products
- Adjustable launchers to suit the application range
- Distribution range from 07 to 16m
- SAE 90 oil-plated bevel gearbox
- 720rpm disc rotation

- Dosage adjustment with graduated scale
- Sembra 300 with gearbox exclusive for 1000rpm power take-off tractors
- Dosage adjustment with graduated scale

Versions:

- Side distribution kit for orchard
- Stainless steel disc and launchers

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS			
Model	SEMBRA 300-P	SEMBRA 400-P	SEMBRA 600-P
Volumetric capacity (I)	300	400	600
Load capacity (kg)	450	600	900
PTO rotation (rpm)	1000	540	540
Weight (kg)	78	85	96
Height (mm)	1115	1248	1380
Lenght (mm)	1100	1105	1170
Width (mm)	1100	1105	1170
Minimal Hydraulic lift capacity (kg)	1100	1105	1170

*Weight and dimensions may vary depending on the product version.

Project changes may occur without prior notice.

*Merely illustrative images



Rod. Estadual SP-147, 41 - 13.974-905 - Itapira/SP incomagri@incomagri.com.br

(19) 3843-9900

